UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 18, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-11766-djb
09:00 AM
25-11919-djb
9:15 AM
25-11908-amc
25-11920-djb
9:30 AM
25-11921-amc
25-12012-amc
9:45 AM
25-11922-pmm

10:00 AM
25-11923-djb
25-11927-amc
25-11945-djb

10:15 AM
25-11421-pmm
25-11924-djb
25-12057-amc

10:30 AM
25-12016-djb

25-12031-djb
25-12066-djb
10:45 AM

25-11898-djb
25-12032-amc
25-12067-pmm

11:00 AM
25-11534-amc
25-11938-amc
25-12036-djb

11:15 AM
25-11498-amc
25-11743-amc
25-11947-djb

11:30 AM
25-11499-amc

Conway Williams, Jr. (Debtor)

Orlando Ambroce Jewett (Debtor)

Patrick M. Sordi (Debtor)
Frank Tyrone Childress (Debtor)

Blessey C. Koshy (Debtor)
Veronica A. Florence-McPherson (Debtor)

Idriss K. Byrd, Sr. (Debtor)

Perry McCants (Debtor)
Hope Lynne Kirkland (Debtor)
Anita M Heft (Debtor)

Lawrence J Flagler (Debtor)
Kyle E. Santiago and Joane Louis (Debtor)
Carl Oliver Foxx and Angie Marie Foxx (Debtor)

Nicholas Marinelli and Jenna Lynn Marinelli
(Debtor)

Quadry Reynald Ezell (Debtor)
John Clark (Debtor)

Arrick A Underhill (Debtor)
Regan R Angell (Debtor)
Penelope Ann Kiefer (Debtor)

Lynda Elaine Thomas (Debtor)
Beverly Knight (Debtor)
Robert C Spencer (Debtor)

Richard Ira Whiteman, Jr. (Debtor)
Jeanne M. Lare (Debtor)
Derrick Monell Edwards (Debtor)

Novella Lynn Lowery (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

ZACHARY PERLICK

DAVID M. OFFEN

ZACHARY PERLICK
DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN
ZACHARY PERLICK

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN
JOSEPH L QUINN
BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID M. OFFEN
JOSEPH L QUINN

BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID M. OFFEN
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN
DAVID M. OFFEN
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

JOSEPH A DIORIO
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
DAVID M. OFFEN

ANTHONY A. FRIGO
BRADLY E ALLEN
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

ANTHONY A. FRIGO

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
: 05/23/2025

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
:05/16/2025

Date Filed

Date Filed:

: 05/05/2025

05/14/2025

05/14/2025
05/15/2025

05/15/2025
05/21/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025
05/15/2025
05/16/2025

04/11/2025
05/15/2025

05/21/2025

05/22/2025
05/25/2025

05/14/2025
05/22/2025
05/25/2025

04/21/2025
05/15/2025

: 05/22/2025

04/17/2025
05/02/2025

04/17/2025



25-11989-amc

25-12010-amc

11:45 AM

25-11749-pmm
25-11846-djb
25-11941-amc

12:00 PM
25-11472-djb
25-11745-amc
25-11841-amc

12:15 PM
25-11087-djb
25-11349-djb
25-12037-djb

12:30 PM

25-10303-amc
25-10626-djb
25-11176-djb

12:45 PM
25-11253-amc

Joseph Paul Mitarnowski and Kathleen Marie
Mitarnowski (Debtor)

Terrence L. Howard (Debtor)

Patrick Parkinson (Debtor)
Mounir Mohammed ElSayed (Debtor)
San San Tin (Debtor)

Charles J. Douris, Il (Debtor)
Debra McDuffie (Debtor)
Idris Abdus-Saber (Debtor)

Elizabeth Butler (Debtor)
Muriel L. Harris (Debtor)
Peter Noteman and Paulina Noteman (Debtor)

James R. Davis, Jr. (Debtor)
Louise J. Andrews (Debtor)

Kimberly Ann Mishtuk and Michael James
Mishtuk (Debtor)

Naimah Muchison (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

GINSBURG

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MICHAEL A. CATALDO

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

JON MARSHALL
LEE M. HERMAN
AMY LYNN BENNECOFF

DANIEL P. MUDRICK
SHARON S. MASTERS
PROSE:

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

RONALD G. MCNEIL, Esquire
LAWRENCE S. RUBIN

PROSE:
DONALD WILLIFORD
ISAAC M HUGGINS

PROSE:

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM

25-12208-amc
25-12244-amc
25-12255-amc

10:15 AM

25-11770-amc
25-12274-amc
25-12278-amc

10:30 AM
25-12275-amc
25-12286-amc
25-12301-amc

10:45 AM

25-11222-pmm
25-11696-pmm
25-11801-pmm

11:00 AM

25-11277-pmm
25-11695-pmm
25-11858-pmm

11:15 AM
25-11224-pmm
25-11538-pmm
25-11942-pmm

11:30 AM
25-11577-pmm

Synetha Cooper (Debtor)
JeLisa G. Kirven (Debtor)

Gregory P. Cerullo and Wendy Gail Cerullo
(Debtor)

Nancy Pinheiro (Debtor)
Anthony D. Ferrell (Debtor)
Jonathan D Swafford (Debtor)

Robert Delroy Thomas, Jr. (Debtor)
Wellington Teixeira (Debtor)
Penny C Miller (Debtor)

Bryan Thomas Drey (Debtor)
Abel Waldemar Vidro-Nazario (Debtor)

Sorin Vasile Manta and Marcela Fibia Manta
(Debtor)

Dale David Imschweiler (Debtor)
Jason W. Ritchey (Debtor)

Larry David Namm and Alice Gail Namm
(Debtor)

Deana Jeane Cortez (Debtor)
Troy Lee Evans and Theresa Evans (Debtor)
Darryl A. Coachman (Debtor)

Michael Joseph Tewold (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

PAUL H. YOUNG
BRAD J. SADEK
CHARLES LAPUTKA

PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID M. OFFEN
BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID M. OFFEN
DAVID J. AVERETT
BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID W. TIDD
JOSEPH L QUINN
CHARLES LAPUTKA

DAVID W. TIDD
JOSEPH L QUINN
KEVIN K. KERCHER

DAVID W. TIDD
VINCENT RUBINO
CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE

PROSE:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
: 06/04/2025

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
:04/21/2025
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:

05/20/2025

05/21/2025

05/04/2025

05/09/2025
05/15/2025

: 04/15/2025
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

05/04/2025
05/09/2025

03/20/2025
04/07/2025
05/22/2025

01/24/2025
02/18/2025
03/27/2025

03/31/2025

06/02/2025
06/04/2025

05/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/06/2025

06/05/2025
06/06/2025
06/09/2025

03/30/2025
04/30/2025
05/07/2025

03/31/2025
04/30/2025
05/09/2025

03/30/2025

05/15/2025

04/24/2025
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